

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 822 of 2000

Petitioner :- Vindhyachal

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- H.S.P.Rao,R.S.P.Rao,S.P.Rao

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ajay Kumar
Srivastava,Anand Priya Singh,Bipin Bihari,I.S. Tomar,Lallan
Verma,P.D.Chauhan

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

On the request made by learned counsel for the parties.

List this matter in the last week of January, 2020.

Order Date :- 7.1.2020

saqlain