

Court No. - 52

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 822 of 2000

Petitioner :- Vindhyachal

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- H.S.P.Rao,R.S.P.Rao,S.P.Rao

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ajay Kumar Srivastava,Anand Priya Singh,Bipin Bihari,I.S. Tomar,Lallan Verma,P.D.Chauhan

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

As prayed, the case is passed over for the day.

Order Date :- 14.11.2022

Vibha Singh