



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 822 of 2000

Vindhyachal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue U.P. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Chandra Prakash, H.S.P.Rao,
R.S.P.Rao, Rama Shankar Prasad,
S.P.Rao

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Abhishek Tiwari, Ajay Kumar
Srivastava, Alok Kumar Dubey, Anand
Priya Singh, Bipin Bihari, C.S.C.,
H.S.P.Rao, I.S. Tomar, Lallan Verma,
P.D.Chauhan, Saumitra Dwivedi

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 31.3.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

March 16, 2026
C.Prakash